
Riverside Presbyterian Preschool Calendar 
2026-2027 

 
Meet the Teachers (outdoor open house from 4 - 6pm)…………………………………….…..Thursday, August 27   
 
First Day of School …………………….………………………………………………...……..……Monday, August 31 
 
Ladies’ Night  (6 - 7pm for Moms and other female role models)....................................Thursday, September 24 
 
Picture Day …………………………………………………………………………………....…….Thursday, October 1 
 
Zoo Field Trip (no in-building school; adult(s) attend with child……………………....…..………Friday, October 9 
 
No School (Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day)………………………….…………...….…….Monday, October 12 
 
Halloween Celebration and Early Dismissal (11am) .................................................................Friday, October 30 
 
No School (Election Day).....................................................................................................Tuesday, November 3 
 
Conferences (No School) ………………..……………………………………………..…………Friday, November 20 
 
Fall Break (No School)...............................................................................................................November 23 - 27 
 
Holiday Program (at 9am with 11am dismissal)……….……………..…………….……..……..Friday, December 18 
 
Winter Break (No School)...............................................................................................December 21 - January 1 
 
No School (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)..................................................................................Monday, January 18 
 
Institute Day (No School).........................................................................................................Friday, February 12 
 
No School (Presidents’ Day).................................................................................................Monday, February 15 
 
Dad’s & Dude’s Day (6 - 7pm for dads and other male role models)………………….……Thursday, February 25 
 
Picture Day ……………………………………………………………………………………..………Tuesday, March 9 
 
Spring Break (No School) ………………………………………………….………………..………..March 26 - April 2 
 
Riverside Arts Center Field Trip with Early Dismissal (11am)....…….………………………..…...…Friday, April 23 
 
Grandparent’s Day with Early Dismissal (11am)............................................................................Friday, May 14  
 
End of Year Program (6 - 7pm) ……………………….……………………………...………………Thursday, May 27 
 
Last Day of School (11am dismissal) ………….…………………………………………………..……Friday, May 28 


